Tri-Tech Medical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce Pkwy,  Avon, Ohio 44011  99-0360  01/06/10 jll
Tel.  1-800-253-8692  -or-  440-937-6244  Fax.  440-937-5060
Web site www.tri-techmedical.com  E mail address:  sales@tri-techmedical.com
Genesys is a registered trademark of Tri-Tech Medical.  Patented.
Tri-Tech
Medical Inc.
Genesys™ Fully Automatic Manifolds for
Healthcare Portable Bulk Vessel Applications

Cabinet door is 28 ½” H x 19 ¼” W
Electrical Power Feed / Usage A single point 120 volt AC 50 – 60 Hz / 45 W (0.4 amps)
How to Order
LU3522OX1H0000X Weatherproof control cabinet with headers and two cryogenic transfer hose for 50 psi
LU3522OX2H0000X Weatherproof control cabinet with headers and two cryogenic transfer hose for 80 psi
1X1CRYOKIT440 2 each 10' cryogenic liquid transfer hoses with fittings to connect to vaporizers (3/4 F NPT assumed)
2X2CRYOKIT440 4 each 10' cryogenic liquid transfer hoses with fittings to connect to vaporizers (3/4 F NPT assumed)
3X3CRYOKIT440 6 each 10' cryogenic liquid transfer hoses with fittings to connect to vaporizers (3/4 F NPT assumed)
88-0967 Manifold block – CGA 440
PSM-24 DISS Union/Gauge & Transducer Assembly - Oxygen
RWP-9-3S or V  Manifolds - High Pressure Reserve w/ Port – 3 cyl’s (S= staggered  V = Vertical Crossover)
RWP-9-4S or V Manifolds - High Pressure Reserve w/ Port – 4 cyl’s (S= staggered  V = Vertical Crossover)
RWP-9-5S or V Manifolds - High Pressure Reserve w/ Port – 5 cyl’s (S= staggered  V = Vertical Crossover)
RWP-9-6S or V Manifolds - High Pressure Reserve w/ Port – 6 cyl’s (S= staggered  V = Vertical Crossover)
14-3001 2,500 psi transducer with 12' wire cable for Emergency Reserve Low Alarm
14-3002 500 psi transducer with 8' wire cable for Emergency Reserve in Use
CV-050F Check valve 1/2" F NPT x 1/2 F NPT
600NCH 600 scfh per hour NON-CONTINUOUS duty rated vaporizer – hang mount TQ09-22979